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871,187

0847/2328 10/29/1997 WD Q V 320,000
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000044958 Roof Replacement 35,336 07/14/2022

000044154 Electrical Servic 0 04/11/2022

1125 COMMERCIAL 876 12/05/1997

HX Base Yr

4601 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 26 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 13 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 08 08

5200 04 5,376 133.1304 103.84 558,244 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5246

BAS 5,246 100 5,246 343,189

CAN 380 30 114 7,458

FOP 54 30 16 1,046

5,680 5,376 351,694

BAS= W86 S21 FOP= W6 S9 E6 N9$ S40 E28 CAN= S20 E19 N20 W19$
E58 N61$.
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86
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6

9

6

9

CAN20

19

20

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,452.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,178

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 21,511.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1998 1998 3 100 19,360

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

26,338

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43,790.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.10 10.00 11.00 481,690


